
 VAPENGRUPP C TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2011-09-25

Klass: C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Daniel Bergman P4 IF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 3 24 18 7 0 26 7 47 27 82
2 Andreas Lindkvist Örgryte PK 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 4 2 6 4 6 4 21 18 18 0 22 17 45 27 96
3 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 4 6 2 2 1 6 4 26 18 0 0 17 11 41 24 72
4 Ola Thorsson Skepplanda SF 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 3 3 3 28 8 8 0 24 6 40 25 74
5 Georg Sjöberg PK Hjorten 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 18 9 0 0 19 3 38 23 49
6 Joakim Magnusson Karlstad PSK 6 4 5 3 6 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 15 18 0 0 21 9 37 26 63
7 Alfred Klingvall P4 IF 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 5 3 6 4 24 16 9 0 16 12 35 23 77
8 Thomas Farrell Vallebygdens PSF 2 2 4 3 4 3 6 2 5 4 5 2 1 1 6 4 18 8 9 0 6 13 33 21 54
9 Jan Zeijlon PK Hjorten 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 10 9 8 10 9 4 31 23 50
10 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 10 0 15 0 19 3 24 16 47

Klass: C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Per Nordengren Storfors PK 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 25 18 26 0 28 16 46 27 113
2 Lars G Andersson Alingsås KSF 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 24 17 8 0 26 16 46 26 91
3 Christer Russberg Vargöns PK 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 4 24 19 15 10 22 12 46 25 102
4 Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 22 19 16 0 25 4 45 28 86
5 Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 25 18 8 0 23 17 45 27 91
6 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 24 18 0 0 19 14 45 27 75
7 Tobias Strannerholm Lilla Edets PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 4 3 19 19 26 0 23 3 45 26 90
8 Roine Ekman PK Hjorten 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 25 10 9 0 23 15 44 27 82
9 Per Hansson FOK Borås 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 5 4 2 6 4 6 4 23 18 0 0 22 13 43 27 76
10 Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 19 9 18 0 19 9 42 27 74
11 Nic Ramstadt Mölndals SF 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 26 20 16 0 23 19 41 26 104
12 Martin Björkman Bengtsfors PSK 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 6 4 15 17 16 0 20 7 40 22 75
13 Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 19 18 8 0 18 12 39 25 75
14 Johan Schultz Vargöns PK 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 2 4 3 2 2 6 4 5 4 20 8 9 0 23 9 38 26 69
15 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 4 4 5 3 6 3 2 2 5 4 5 2 4 2 6 4 23 20 0 0 22 7 37 24 72
16 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 4 5 2 4 3 5 3 25 9 0 0 22 3 36 22 59
17 Lars-Erik Eriksson Storfors PK 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 16 8 0 21 8 33 23 56
18 Robin Lund Lilla Edets PSK 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 6 4 4 4 17 0 8 10 20 6 31 22 61
19 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 2 2 2 2 6 4 20 0 0 0 9 14 30 23 43
20 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 0 0 3 1 2 1 4 2 21 17 0 0 16 0 28 15 54



Klass: C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 9 25 0 26 10 48 28 97
2 Thomas Engkvist Karlstad PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 26 20 20 10 26 18 47 28 120
3 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 21 18 18 10 24 19 47 28 110
4 David Annertorn Borås PS 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 22 19 8 0 25 18 47 28 92
5 Gary Wade P4 IF 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 26 19 10 0 26 13 47 27 94
6 Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 22 16 8 0 23 17 47 27 86
7 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 4 2 6 4 6 4 27 18 25 0 26 12 46 28 108
8 Ulf Hansson GPSSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 21 17 0 0 28 18 46 28 84
9 Mats Hansson Överby PK 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 28 18 0 0 24 13 46 28 83
10 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 25 18 0 0 21 14 46 28 78
11 Krister Persson Borås PS 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 28 20 15 10 25 14 46 27 112
12 Klas Svensson P4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 24 19 25 0 25 16 46 27 109
13 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 4 16 18 10 0 22 9 46 24 75
14 Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 28 17 0 0 25 12 45 28 82
15 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 21 0 10 0 20 12 45 28 63
16 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 20 0 0 28 16 45 27 91
17 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PSF 5 4 4 2 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 20 28 10 23 17 45 26 126
18 Patrik Elfman Nordmarkens PSK 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 27 9 17 0 26 12 45 26 91
19 Matthias Andersson Uddevalla PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 23 18 18 0 23 12 44 27 94
20 Roland Hedberg Karlstad PSK 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 25 18 18 0 18 10 44 27 89
21 Rolf Haglund Landskrona PK 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 22 18 0 20 19 8 44 27 87
22 Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 5 4 2 6 4 6 4 21 16 0 0 23 16 44 27 76
23 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 4 4 24 17 0 0 19 3 43 28 63
24 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 4 6 4 4 2 6 2 5 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 24 18 8 0 25 7 43 26 82
25 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 5 3 5 4 26 19 0 0 22 9 43 26 76
26 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 6 2 5 3 6 4 15 9 17 10 21 11 43 24 83
27 Bo Ekman Karlstad PSK 6 4 6 4 0 0 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 27 0 9 10 26 18 41 25 90

Klass: Dam C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Nina Smidefors Mölndals SF 5 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 4 20 8 9 0 18 8 40 23 63

Klass: Dam C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 4 17 10 9 0 15 6 44 26 57



2 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK 5 3 6 3 5 3 2 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 23 19 0 0 15 11 37 25 68
3 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 4 3 1 1 3 2 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 6 4 0 19 9 0 17 9 30 20 54

Klass: Dam C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Johanna Amrén GPSSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 16 8 25 0 24 5 48 28 78
2 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PSF 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 24 19 8 0 23 13 43 28 87

Klass: Vet Y 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 19 10 0 27 10 48 28 93
2 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 6 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 19 0 0 0 23 14 42 25 56
3 Kenneth Karlsson Lidköpings PF 6 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 24 18 0 0 19 10 39 22 71
4 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 5 2 6 4 5 4 23 17 0 0 21 3 38 23 64
5 Raymond Derngren Södra Dals PSF 6 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 5 4 9 8 0 0 17 8 36 24 42
6 Morgan Wiberg Överby PK 5 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 5 3 10 8 0 0 15 4 22 14 37

Klass: Vet Ä 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Thor Petersson Varberg PK 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 12 19 9 0 22 14 46 26 76
2 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 27 10 28 0 21 14 45 27 100
3 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 18 18 0 24 8 44 25 95
4 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 4 3 6 2 5 4 6 4 21 17 18 0 19 5 43 26 80
5 Leif Olofsson Sjuntorps PSK 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 4 6 4 13 17 10 0 16 7 42 24 63
6 Elsa Svantesson Grästorps PSK 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 23 18 7 0 14 4 41 24 66
7 Ingbritt Svantesson Grästorps PSK 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 25 9 7 0 15 6 40 25 62
8 Karl-Axel Alfredson Södra Dals PSF 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 4 15 19 0 0 22 7 40 24 63
9 Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads PK 5 4 6 4 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 21 17 0 0 20 3 39 26 61
10 Uno Ottosson Överby PK 6 4 6 4 4 2 5 2 5 4 5 2 1 1 5 4 21 18 0 0 9 7 37 23 55
11 Rolf Nilsson Storfors PK 4 3 5 3 2 2 6 2 5 5 4 2 4 2 6 4 23 0 7 0 13 5 36 23 48
12 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 4 5 3 1 1 4 3 4 2 3 2 6 4 23 19 8 0 22 5 35 22 77
13 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 27 18 0 0 19 9 35 22 73
14 Jan Andersson Bengtsfors PSK 0 0 6 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 22 9 0 0 12 9 33 19 52

Klass: C Jun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Albin Larsson Mariestads PK 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 15 17 0 0 23 9 42 26 64



 VAPENGRUPP R TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2011-09-25

Klass: R1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 24 18 8 0 25 6 42 25 81
2 Kevin Österlind Lilla Edets PSK 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 3 28 10 0 0 18 5 42 24 61
3 Micke Olsson Lilla Edets PSK 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 5 4 5 4 12 17 0 0 18 12 35 24 59
4 Andreas Lindkvist Örgryte PK 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 11 8 0 0 21 9 32 19 49
5 Nina Smidefors Möldals SF 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 6 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 31 19 8
6 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 0 0 5 3 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 22 0 0 0 18 1 26 16 41

Klass: R2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 25 19 8 0 20 6 46 27 78
2 Marcus Brodd Vargöns PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 27 17 7 0 20 6 45 27 77
3 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 3 6 4 23 20 18 0 21 15 45 26 97
4 Kenneth Karlsson Lidköpings PSF 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 22 16 9 0 17 8 45 22 72
5 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 4 3 6 2 4 3 6 4 22 17 18 0 20 10 44 25 87
6 Tobias Strannerholm Lilla Edets PSK 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 6 5 5 2 5 4 6 4 19 18 18 0 19 9 43 28 83
7 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 4 5 4 23 10 9 0 22 9 43 25 73
8 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 5 4 15 19 26 0 19 8 42 27 87
9 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 3 5 3 22 19 0 0 8 3 42 24 52
10 Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads PK 5 4 6 4 3 2 4 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 26 0 8 0 19 8 41 27 61
11 Rolf Grén Kungshamns PSK 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 6 2 5 3 5 4 23 16 0 0 22 8 40 24 69
12 Örjan Gustafsson Vargöns PK 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 2 5 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 23 18 18 0 22 5 39 24 86
13 Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 4 3 5 3 1 1 4 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 18 8 0 0 23 5 35 23 54
14 Lars G Andersson Alingsås KSF 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 2 3 3 4 4 20 9 0 0 9 5 35 23 43
15 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 5 3 5 3 4 3 1 1 6 4 4 2 3 2 5 4 13 8 0 10 16 9 33 22 56
16 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 4 6 4 3 2 2 1 3 2 5 2 3 3 6 3 20 9 0 0 11 5 33 21 45
17 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 1 1 3 2 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 17 8 10 0 18 10 32 22 63
18 Lars Alsterqvist Kungshamns PSK 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 12 8 0 0 16 9 30 19 45
19 Jan Nilsson Lidköpings PSF 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 1 4 4 10 0 0 10 14 3 26 21 37
20 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 5 4 5 4 0

Klass: R3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Christian Johansson Lidköpings PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 20 25 10 25 19 48 28 127
2 Patrik Elfman Nordmarkens PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 29 16 18 10 25 16 48 28 114



3 Morten Alex Myhre Sarpsborg PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 26 18 27 0 24 15 48 28 110
4 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 24 20 18 10 23 15 48 28 110
5 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 18 17 0 20 17 48 28 99
6 Ulf Hansson GPSSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 23 18 18 0 26 14 48 28 99
7 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 20 17 0 22 12 48 28 99
8 Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 3 6 4 25 17 25 0 23 12 48 27 102
9 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 19 8 0 28 16 47 28 99
10 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 27 19 8 0 23 14 47 28 91
11 David Annertorn Borås PS 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 30 18 18 10 28 15 47 27 119
12 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 25 17 8 0 28 15 47 27 93
13 Arild Fjeldahl Sarpsborg PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 3 28 20 18 0 22 5 47 27 93
14 Krister Persson Borås PS 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 29 18 7 0 28 9 46 27 91
15 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 5 3 24 9 10 0 16 7 46 27 66
16 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 21 19 0 0 23 6 46 26 69
17 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 21 20 9 0 21 17 45 28 88
18 Rolf Haglund Landskrona PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 18 9 0 26 15 45 27 95
19 Christian Holmgren GPSSK 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 26 20 9 0 25 13 45 27 93
20 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 26 18 8 0 17 14 45 26 83
21 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 4 3 2 6 4 6 4 24 8 18 0 18 15 45 25 83
22 Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 3 6 4 22 8 0 0 26 12 45 25 68
23 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 22 19 19 0 17 12 43 25 89
24 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 3 21 19 0 0 15 3 43 22 58
25 Bo Ekman Karlstad PSK 6 4 6 4 3 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 25 9 19 0 21 16 42 25 90
26 Thor Petersson Varbergs PK 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 4 3 2 5 3 6 4 27 19 9 0 21 7 42 25 83
27 Roland Hedberg Karlstad PSK 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 2 5 5 5 2 5 3 6 4 23 18 9 0 22 13 41 26 85
28 Johanna Amrén GPSSK 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 5 2 6 4 4 3 17 20 28 0 19 1 37 23 85
29 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 3 0 0 5 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 6 4 0 17 0 0 20 6 33 19 43



 VAPENGRUPP A TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2011-09-25

Klass: A1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Kevin Österlind Lilla Edets Psk 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 25 18 16 0 25 2 42 21 86
2 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 5 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 6 2 3 2 5 4 26 0 0 0 20 4 36 23 50
3 Georg Sjöberg PK Hjorten 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 5 3 26 9 0 0 15 2 36 21 52
4 Joakim Magnusson Karlstad PSK 3 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 21 17 0 0 20 3 33 20 61
5 Ola Thorsson Skepplanda SF 6 4 2 2 6 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 1 1 5 4 0 8 7 0 10 11 32 20 36
6 Johan Hansson Kungsamns PSK 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 6 3 5 3 15 8 8 0 22 10 31 20 63
7 Gustav Bergenstråle Lidköpings PSF 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 1 1 1 10 0 0 8 4 17 15 23

Klass: A2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 22 17 16 0 22 14 46 27 91
2 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 3 4 4 27 10 0 0 23 6 46 27 66
3 Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 24 10 18 0 21 8 45 27 81
4 Örjan Gustavsson Vargöns PK 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 21 19 0 0 25 12 44 27 77
5 Roine Ekman PK Hjorten 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 24 9 19 0 21 13 44 26 86
6 Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PK 6 3 6 4 6 3 4 2 5 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 25 17 16 0 25 9 43 26 92
7 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 5 4 5 2 4 3 6 4 23 17 9 0 17 11 42 26 77
8 Per Hansson FOK Borås 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 4 21 10 0 0 22 7 41 26 60
9 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 4 2 6 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 26 19 16 0 26 5 41 25 92
10 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 4 3 17 9 10 0 20 6 40 24 62
11 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 1 4 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 25 9 9 0 19 1 40 23 63
12 Lars G Andersson Alingsås KSF 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 4 16 9 8 0 20 6 39 24 59
13 Markus Brodd Vargöns PK 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 2 3 2 2 2 27 19 0 0 20 3 37 23 69
14 Martin Björkman Bengtsfors PK 6 3 6 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 2 6 4 2 2 22 8 0 0 24 8 37 22 62
15 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 1 1 6 2 4 3 4 2 18 20 17 0 20 11 37 21 86
16 Robin Lund Lilla Edets PSK 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 2 1 5 2 6 4 3 2 23 10 0 0 17 5 37 21 55
17 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 2 2 4 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 6 2 4 3 6 4 23 8 8 0 16 7 36 22 62
18 Christer Russberg Vargöns PK 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 5 2 4 2 3 3 15 18 7 0 18 4 35 23 62
19 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 6 4 4 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 20 9 0 0 10 0 34 19 39
20 Jari Lehtonen Kungshamns PSK 6 3 5 3 2 1 5 2 6 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 11 16 0 10 9 11 33 19 57
21 Johan Schultz Vargöns PK 6 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 13 16 8 0 16 0 28 20 53
22 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 6 4 2 2 4 3 5 2 2 1 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 18 8 0 16 0 27 16 42
23 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK 4 2 6 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 6 2 3 3 2 2 19 0 0 0 8 0 27 16 27



24 Olle Vister Bengtsfors PK 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 2 5 4 3 3 17 0 0 0 21 2 16 13 40

Klass: A3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 David Annertorn Borås PS 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 18 10 10 26 16 48 28 107
2 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 19 9 0 28 14 48 28 98
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PK 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 24 16 18 0 23 14 47 28 95
4 Johanna Amrén GPSSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 23 10 16 0 18 12 47 28 79
5 Christian Johansson Lidköpings PSF 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 18 18 0 26 11 47 27 101
6 Arild Fjeldahl Sarpsborg PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 3 6 4 23 17 27 0 14 6 47 27 87
7 Patrik Elfman Nordmarkens PSK 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 22 10 8 0 26 6 47 27 72
8 Thomas Engqvist Karlstad PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 4 26 19 16 0 24 10 46 28 95
9 Krister Persson Borås PS 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 27 10 17 10 21 15 46 27 100
10 Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 24 18 17 0 20 11 46 27 90
11 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 4 3 6 4 27 0 9 0 13 10 46 27 59
12 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 3 6 4 26 17 8 0 23 15 46 26 89
13 Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 29 8 28 0 25 14 45 28 104
14 Christian Holmgren GPSSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 23 17 27 10 26 12 45 27 115
15 Ulf Hansson GPSSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 25 18 9 0 23 9 45 27 84
16 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 25 8 0 0 18 12 45 27 63
17 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 3 6 4 24 18 20 10 25 13 45 26 110
18 Morten Alex Myhre Sarpsborg PK 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 5 4 21 8 15 0 24 9 44 27 77
19 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 22 17 26 0 22 2 44 25 89
20 Ulf Sandahl Möldals SF 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 4 3 6 4 21 10 28 0 21 12 44 23 92
21 Matthias Andersson Uddevalla PSF 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 4 29 16 9 0 25 9 42 26 88
22 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 6 2 5 3 5 4 24 8 10 0 25 11 41 25 78
23 Mats Hansson Överby PK 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 26 18 0 10 19 11 41 24 84
24 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 14 20 0 0 24 10 40 26 68
25 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 6 2 5 3 5 4 23 10 9 0 18 8 40 24 68



 VAPENGRUPP B TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2011-09-25

Klass: B2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Uno Ottosson Överby PK 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 25 18 23 0 22 10 45 26 98
2 Per Hansson FOK Borås 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 21 19 0 0 20 11 42 28 71
3 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 21 16 9 0 21 12 42 26 79
4 Jan Andersson Bengtsfors PSK 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 4 26 18 9 0 18 7 40 23 78
5 Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK 5 3 6 3 3 2 2 2 6 5 4 2 6 4 6 4 29 17 8 0 27 8 38 25 89
6 Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 6 3 6 4 5 3 2 1 4 3 4 2 5 4 6 4 22 16 9 0 21 13 38 24 81
7 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 2 5 2 5 4 6 4 18 9 0 0 23 6 37 22 56
8 Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 2 3 2 3 2 18 8 0 0 7 0 37 20 33

Klass: B3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

1 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PSF 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 28 18 16 20 23 16 47 28 121
2 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköpings PSF 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 5 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 29 19 17 0 24 15 47 28 104
3 Bo Ekman Karlstad PSK 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 26 16 19 0 23 12 47 28 96
4 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 6 2 5 3 6 4 29 17 27 10 25 16 47 27 124
5 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SF 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 4 24 19 19 0 25 18 46 28 105
6 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 24 10 18 0 22 15 46 28 89
7 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PSF 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 26 0 16 0 26 12 44 28 80



LAG TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2011-09-25

1 P4 IF
Gary Wade 47
Daniel Bergman 47
Klas Svensson 46

140

2 Karlstad PSK
Morgan Holt 45
Bo Ekman 41
Thomas Engkvist 47

133
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